1.

sz. melléklet

A koztemetdre vonatkozoé dijak AFA ésszeget tartalmazé mértéke (Ft)

Egyes sirhely
Dupla sirhely
Urnafiilke
Urnasirhely
Sirbolthely
Urnasirbolt-hely

A temetési helyek megvaltasi dijai:

helyi
15.000,-
30.000,-
30.000,-
30.000,-
50.000,-
50.000,-

idegen
25.000,-
50.000,-
50.000,-
50.000,-
80.000,-
80.000,-



